

The latest trends in Interlinings

CIN NO .: L17299MH2019PLC330440

July 30th, 2024

To,
The Manager – Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001

Ref.: Shine Fashions (India) Limited, Mumbai

Company Symbol – SHINEFASH, ISIN: - INEOBLY01015, Scrip Code: - 543244

SUB.: DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 7(2) OF THE SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015- CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure dated 30.07.202,4 in 'Form C' as received from Mrs. Binal Anish Mehta, one of the promoters of the Company related to change in shareholding.

You are requested to please take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For Shine Fashions (India) Limited

(ANISH ANIL MEHTA)

Managing Director

mella ma

DIN: 08560153

Encl:- As above

Corp Add: 912,9th Floor, Runwal R Square, L.B.S.Road,Opp Veena Nagar, Mulund west, Mumbai 400 080. Maharashtra India. Mob: +91 81081 02076 / 98670 47183. Tel: 022-25939522 / 022- 35391754 Email: info@shinefashions.in Website: www.shinefashions.in

BINAL ANIL MEHTA C-52, Jalaram Ashish,

Devidayal Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

July 30th, 2024

To SHINE FASHIONS (INDIA) LIMITED 912, 9th Floor, Runwal R - Square, LBS Road, Opp. Veena Nagar, Mulund West, Mumbai-400080 Scrip Code: 543244

Sub.: Disclosure of change in holding of Securities of Promoter under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Compliance with Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find attached herewith disclosure in the prescribed format with regards to change in shareholding due to Inter-se transfer of 1,25,000 (4.47%) Equity Shares of the Company by me as a gift through an off market transaction.

You are requested to please take the same on your records.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully

(BINAL ANIL MEHTA)
Promoter/ Transferor

Encl:- As above

FORMC

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)–Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: SHINE FASHIONS (INDIA) LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INEOBLY01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of Person (Promoter /member of the promoter group/ designate d person/ Directors/	Type of securities (For eg.	No. and % of shareho Iding	Type of securiti es(For eg Shares, Warrant s,Conv ertible Debent ures,	-	Value	lePled ge/Re vocati on/ Invoca	securities(Fo	No. and % of	Date of dishares, sp		to	Mode of Disposal (on market/publi c /rights/ preferentialor fer/ Off market/ Inter-se transfer,ESO Ps, etc.)	whic h
1	2	3	4	Rights entitle ment, etc.)	6	7	Others - please specif y) 8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Binal Anish Mehta	Promoter	Equity Shares		Equity	125000	Face Value –	Transfer	Equity Shares	350100	30.07.2024	30.07.2024	30.07.2024		N.A., since
w/o Mr. Anish Anil Mehta			(16.98%) Equity		(4.47%) Equity	Rs.625000/- Consideration –	by way of Gift		(12.51%) Equity				through inter se	off market
R/o C-52, Jalaram			shares of		shares of	NIL, being gift	oi Gilt		Shares of Rs. 5/- Each					transaction
Ashish, Devidayal			Rs. 5/-	1	Rs. 5/-								silates (GIFT)	by way of Gift
Road, Mulund (W),			each.		each.	Gift Value								



Mumbai – 400 080 PAN-DYWPS5115P			for Stamp duty – Rs. 4,62,06,250/-				
Contact:No.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
9773507828							

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons asmentionedinRegulation6(2). – Not Applicable

Type of contract	Contract specifications	24)							
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units(contracts*lo t size)				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
			Not App	icable					

Name & Signature: BINAL ANISH MEHTA

Designation: Promoter Shareholding

Date: 30.07.2024

Place: Mumbai